Blutspenden in 60433 bis zum 12.06.2025

Do
Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Do
Do

08.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelweil
Dortelweiler Platz 1

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Frankfurt / Nieder-Eschbach 60437
Otto Hahn Schule
Urseler Weg 27

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352
Vereinshaus Gonzenheim
Am Kitzenhof 4

Bad Homburg / Ober-Erlenbach 61352

Erlenbachhalle
Josef-Baumann-Str.15

Bad Vilbel / Dortelweil 61118
Kulturforum Dortelwell
Dortelweiler Platz 1



